
 

 MOL CLASS DATES & TIMES IN BOCA 2018-2019 
 

            DAY*  DATE*             TIME*  

1.   Sun. Jan. 13        2:45-6:00 PM at Katz Yeshiva HS  

                                                     with West Palm Beach Students. 
 

2.   Sun. Jan 27         2:45-6:00 PM at Rosenblatt DKJA HS 

3.   Sun. Feb.  10        2:45-6:00 PM at Rosenblatt DKJA HS  
 

4.   Sun. Feb. 24         2:45-6:00 PM at Rosenblatt DKJA HS 

5.   Sun. March 10      2:00-6:00 PM at Katz Yeshiva HS  
                                                             with WPB Students & cities from the Region. 
  

6.   Sun. March 31      2:45-6:00 PM at Rosenblatt DKJA HS 

 

Required Parent/Student/ Orientation: 
Tues. April 9      7:00-8:30pm 
 
 

TRIP - Sun. April 28 - Sun. May 12 
 
 

7.   Sun. May 19 – 3:00-5:30:   

Required Parent/Student Meeting in the MAC.  

“Transitioning” ---- “Where Do We Go From Here?”  

 

8.   Later May – Reunion (To Be Announced) 

       

* Times and Dates Subject to Change 


